PIO - Parker I/O-System
Modular I/O - System
PARKER@PRIMERA.PT WWW.PRIMERA.PT +351 252 961 380
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized

Parker I/O System - PIO
1 2
Order example PIO - 337
1 Series
PIO Parker I/O system
2 Fieldbus coupler
337 CANopen coupler
347 CANopen coupler ECO
306 DeviceNet coupler
346 DeviceNet coupler ECO
333 PROFIBUS coupler (DP/V1 12 MBd)
343 PROFIBUS coupler ECO (DP 12 MBd)
341 ETHERNET coupler (TCP/IP)
Bus terminals
Digital inputs
400 2DI 24 VDC 3.0 ms
402 4DI 24 VDC 3.0 ms
430 8DI 24 VDC 3.0 ms
Analog inputs
456 2AI ±10 VDC differential input
468 4AI 0-10 VDC S.E.
480 2AI 0-20 mA differential input
Digital outputs
501 2DO 24 VDC 0.5 A
504 4DO 24 VDC 0.5 A
530 8DO 24 VDC 0.5 A
Analog outputs
550 2AO 0-10 VDC
552 2AO 0-20 mA
556 2AO ±10 VDC
System terminals
600 Bus terminal
(required as terminal for each fieldbus node)
602 Power supply terminal 24 VDC
Accessories
PIO quick designation system
(designation indicators for manual labeling)
501-WEISS white
501-GELB yellow
501-ROT red
501-BLAU blue
501-GRAU grey
501-ORANGE orange
501-HELLGRUEN light green
T: +351 252 961 380
14
T: +351 252 961 380
15
AEROSPACE